
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    612    502     50     60

2 Sussex    571    451     70     50

3 Berkshire    547    437     40     70

4 Kent    536    466     30     40

5 Buckinghamshire    499    409     60     30

6 Oxfordshire    352    312     20     20

7 Hampshire    131    121     10      0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 191 Jasmine Nkoso Surrey                 150  50 50    50
2 150 Izzy Rae Berkshire              146 48   48 50   
3 171 Tiffany Oyewale Kent                   140  48 46    46
4 159 Mila Don Liyanage Buckinghamshire        132  46  38   48
5 194 Isabel Griggs Sussex                 129 24 37  26   42
6 172 Amiyah Spencer Kent                   126 50  32    44
7 189 Alyssa Gillies Surrey                 125  41  42 42   
8 198 Myla Willard Jacobs Sussex                 121  41  42 38   
9 186 Ava Spackman Surrey                 116 41   31 44   

10 187 Florence Hodgeson Surrey                 111 46  30  35   
11 188 Genivieve Tribelhorn Surrey                 110 34  40    36

12= 151 Arabella Whait Berkshire              108 44   18 46   
12= 179 Aaliyah Beadle Oxfordshire            108 36  24  48   
14 197 Seren Rowe Sussex                 107  44 36    27
15 190 Florence Dury Surrey                 104  30  50   24
16 175 Lily Rockall Kent                   103  37  26 40   
17 173 Kathleen Knight Misson Kent                   97  18 48  31   
18 154 Madi Jackson Berkshire              96  34 26    36

19= 174 Oceane Argiver Kent                   94 28   46   20
19= 193 Ella Clark Sussex                 94 41  18  35   
21 160 Mia Sayanathan Buckinghamshire        93  20  42 31   

22= 157 Ayomide Dada Buckinghamshire        92 12  44    36
22= 158 Annisa Ekeh Buckinghamshire        92 31  34    27
24 162 Tunrayo Falope Buckinghamshire        91  28 42  21   
25 152 Bethany Staddon Berkshire              87 31   26   30
26 155 Nicole Fakehinde Berkshire              84  16 28    40

27= 153 Somto Aneke Berkshire              80  32 20  28   
27= 181 Yasmine Sheppard Oxfordshire            80  26 38    16
29 195 Cecilia Eke Sussex                 76 22  22    32
30 165 Daisy Gorrie Hampshire              75 19   35 21   
31 161 Abigail Ajakaye Buckinghamshire        71 38   16 17   
32 182 Ruth Lindsay Oxfordshire            64 16   31 17   
33 176 Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade Kent                   63 26   12 25   

34= 180 Grace Jarvey Oxfordshire            60  24  22 14   
34= 183 Esianowa Frimpong Oxfordshire            60  22 16    22
34= 196 Isla Pearson Sussex                 60    35 25   
37 184 Jess Tosti Oxfordshire            51 19   14   18
38 164 Nicole Schembri Hampshire              46 14   20 12   

39= 156 Lilly Carlsen Berkshire              0        
39= 163 Gabriella Cheung Buckinghamshire        0        
39= 192 Daniella Syme Surrey                 0        



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    612    502     50     60

2 Sussex    571    451     70     50

3 Berkshire    547    437     40     70

4 Kent    536    466     30     40

5 Buckinghamshire    499    409     60     30

6 Oxfordshire    352    312     20     20

7 Hampshire    131    121     10      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 150 Izzy Rae 2LR 23.8 23.8 2 48
 150 Izzy Rae SB 88 88 2 48
 150 Izzy Rae SLJ 2.18 2.42 2.26 2.42 1 50
 151 Arabella Whait 2LR 24.6 24.6 4 44
 151 Arabella Whait SB 73 73 17 18
 151 Arabella Whait SLJ 2.16 2.24 2.12 2.24 3 46
 152 Bethany Staddon 2LR 25.5 25.5 10= 31
 152 Bethany Staddon SB 78 78 12= 26
 152 Bethany Staddon VJ 53 51 49 53 11 30
 153 Somto Aneke 4LR 55.2 55.2 10 32
 153 Somto Aneke S 5.53 5.96 6.08 6.08 16 20
 153 Somto Aneke SLJ 2.04 0.00 1.84 2.04 12 28
 154 Madi Jackson 4LR 54.8 54.8 9 34
 154 Madi Jackson S 6.22 6.64 6.60 6.64 13 26
 154 Madi Jackson VJ 54 55 54 55 7= 36
 155 Nicole Fakehinde 4LR 1:00.0 1:00.0 18 16
 155 Nicole Fakehinde S 6.75 7.00 7.12 7.12 12 28
 155 Nicole Fakehinde VJ 55 56 56 56 6 40



Team Results Buckinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    612    502     50     60

2 Sussex    571    451     70     50

3 Berkshire    547    437     40     70

4 Kent    536    466     30     40

5 Buckinghamshire    499    409     60     30

6 Oxfordshire    352    312     20     20

7 Hampshire    131    121     10      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 157 Ayomide Dada 2LR 27.8 27.8 20 12
 157 Ayomide Dada S 8.13 7.71 8.19 8.19 4 44
 157 Ayomide Dada VJ 54 42 55 55 7= 36
 158 Annisa Ekeh 2LR 25.5 25.5 10= 31
 158 Annisa Ekeh S 6.94 7.34 7.03 7.34 9 34
 158 Annisa Ekeh VJ 51 51 52 52 12= 27
 159 Mila Don Liyanage 4LR 54.1 54.1 3 46
 159 Mila Don Liyanage SB 83 83 7 38
 159 Mila Don Liyanage VJ 62 64 67 67 2 48
 160 Mia Sayanathan 4LR 58.4 58.4 16 20
 160 Mia Sayanathan SB 84 84 4= 42
 160 Mia Sayanathan SLJ 2.06 0.00 2.00 2.06 10= 31
 161 Abigail Ajakaye 2LR 24.8 24.8 7 38
 161 Abigail Ajakaye SB 65 65 18 16
 161 Abigail Ajakaye SLJ 1.88 1.98 1.98 1.98 17= 17
 162 Tunrayo Falope 4LR 56.3 56.3 12 28
 162 Tunrayo Falope S 7.75 7.93 8.01 8.01 5 42
 162 Tunrayo Falope SLJ 1.94 2.00 1.98 2.00 15= 21



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    612    502     50     60

2 Sussex    571    451     70     50

3 Berkshire    547    437     40     70

4 Kent    536    466     30     40

5 Buckinghamshire    499    409     60     30

6 Oxfordshire    352    312     20     20

7 Hampshire    131    121     10      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 164 Nicole Schembri 2LR 27.6 27.6 19 14
 164 Nicole Schembri SB 76 76 16 20
 164 Nicole Schembri SLJ 1.80 1.86 1.78 1.86 20 12
 165 Daisy Gorrie 2LR 26.6 26.6 16= 19
 165 Daisy Gorrie SB 80 80 8= 35
 165 Daisy Gorrie SLJ 2.00 1.82 1.88 2.00 15= 21



Team Results Kent (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    612    502     50     60

2 Sussex    571    451     70     50

3 Berkshire    547    437     40     70

4 Kent    536    466     30     40

5 Buckinghamshire    499    409     60     30

6 Oxfordshire    352    312     20     20

7 Hampshire    131    121     10      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 171 Tiffany Oyewale 4LR 53.4 53.4 2 48
 171 Tiffany Oyewale S 7.89 8.43 7.74 8.43 3 46
 171 Tiffany Oyewale VJ 63 65 63 65 3 46
 172 Amiyah Spencer 2LR 23.7 23.7 1 50
 172 Amiyah Spencer S 6.83 6.24 7.26 7.26 10 32
 172 Amiyah Spencer VJ 56 57 60 60 4 44
 173 Kathleen Knight Misson 4LR 58.7 58.7 17 18
 173 Kathleen Knight Misson S 7.83 8.17 8.48 8.48 2 48
 173 Kathleen Knight Misson SLJ 2.04 2.06 0.00 2.06 10= 31
 174 Oceane Argiver 2LR 25.6 25.6 12 28
 174 Oceane Argiver SB 85 85 3 46
 174 Oceane Argiver VJ 49 47 47 49 16 20
 175 Lily Rockall 4LR 54.6 54.6 7= 37
 175 Lily Rockall SB 78 78 12= 26
 175 Lily Rockall SLJ 2.08 2.10 2.14 2.14 6 40
 176 Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade 2LR 25.8 25.8 13 26
 176 Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade SB 57 57 20 12
 176 Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade SLJ 1.98 2.02 1.88 2.02 13= 25



Team Results Oxfordshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    612    502     50     60

2 Sussex    571    451     70     50

3 Berkshire    547    437     40     70

4 Kent    536    466     30     40

5 Buckinghamshire    499    409     60     30

6 Oxfordshire    352    312     20     20

7 Hampshire    131    121     10      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 179 Aaliyah Beadle 2LR 25.0 25.0 8 36
 179 Aaliyah Beadle S 6.01 6.60 6.35 6.60 14 24
 179 Aaliyah Beadle SLJ 2.14 2.25 2.28 2.28 2 48
 180 Grace Jarvey 4LR 57.3 57.3 14 24
 180 Grace Jarvey SB 77 77 15 22
 180 Grace Jarvey SLJ 1.88 1.96 0.00 1.96 19 14
 181 Yasmine Sheppard 4LR 56.8 56.8 13 26
 181 Yasmine Sheppard S 7.51 7.13 7.56 7.56 7 38
 181 Yasmine Sheppard VJ 38 0 38 38 18 16
 182 Ruth Lindsay 2LR 27.3 27.3 18 16
 182 Ruth Lindsay SB 79 79 10= 31
 182 Ruth Lindsay SLJ 1.82 1.98 1.94 1.98 17= 17
 183 Esianowa Frimpong 4LR 58.0 58.0 15 22
 183 Esianowa Frimpong S 3.95 4.70 4.33 4.70 18 16
 183 Esianowa Frimpong VJ 47 48 50 50 15 22
 184 Jess Tosti 2LR 26.6 26.6 16= 19
 184 Jess Tosti SB 59 59 19 14
 184 Jess Tosti VJ 46 47 46 47 17 18



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    612    502     50     60

2 Sussex    571    451     70     50

3 Berkshire    547    437     40     70

4 Kent    536    466     30     40

5 Buckinghamshire    499    409     60     30

6 Oxfordshire    352    312     20     20

7 Hampshire    131    121     10      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 186 Ava Spackman 2LR 24.7 24.7 5= 41
 186 Ava Spackman SB 79 79 10= 31
 186 Ava Spackman SLJ 2.06 0.00 2.18 2.18 4 44
 187 Florence Hodgeson 2LR 24.1 24.1 3 46
 187 Florence Hodgeson S 6.92 7.16 6.94 7.16 11 30
 187 Florence Hodgeson SLJ 2.08 2.04 2.00 2.08 8= 35
 188 Genivieve Tribelhorn 2LR 25.1 25.1 9 34
 188 Genivieve Tribelhorn S 6.28 7.64 7.12 7.64 6 40
 188 Genivieve Tribelhorn VJ 55 53 54 55 7= 36
 189 Alyssa Gillies 4LR 54.4 54.4 5= 41
 189 Alyssa Gillies SB 84 84 4= 42
 189 Alyssa Gillies SLJ 2.06 2.16 2.12 2.16 5 42
 190 Florence Dury 4LR 55.6 55.6 11 30
 190 Florence Dury SB 89 89 1 50
 190 Florence Dury VJ 49 51 46 51 14 24
 191 Jasmine Nkoso 4LR 52.7 52.7 1 50
 191 Jasmine Nkoso S 12.41 11.91 11.94 12.41 1 50
 191 Jasmine Nkoso VJ 71 71 70 71 1 50
 192 Daniella Syme SB 89 89



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey    612    502     50     60

2 Sussex    571    451     70     50

3 Berkshire    547    437     40     70

4 Kent    536    466     30     40

5 Buckinghamshire    499    409     60     30

6 Oxfordshire    352    312     20     20

7 Hampshire    131    121     10      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 193 Ella Clark 2LR 24.7 24.7 5= 41
 193 Ella Clark S 6.00 4.97 0.00 6.00 17 18
 193 Ella Clark SLJ 2.04 2.04 2.08 2.08 8= 35
 194 Isabel Griggs 2LR 26.0 26.0 14 24
 194 Isabel Griggs 4LR 54.6 54.6 7= 37
 194 Isabel Griggs SB 78 78 12= 26
 194 Isabel Griggs VJ 59 57 56 59 5 42
 195 Cecilia Eke 2LR 26.4 26.4 15 22
 195 Cecilia Eke S 5.50 5.47 6.28 6.28 15 22
 195 Cecilia Eke VJ 52 53 54 54 10 32
 196 Isla Pearson SB 80 80 8= 35
 196 Isla Pearson SLJ 1.88 1.98 2.02 2.02 13= 25
 197 Seren Rowe 4LR 54.2 54.2 4 44
 197 Seren Rowe S 7.22 7.46 6.63 7.46 8 36
 197 Seren Rowe VJ 52 47 50 52 12= 27
 198 Myla Willard Jacobs 4LR 54.4 54.4 5= 41
 198 Myla Willard Jacobs SB 84 84 4= 42
 198 Myla Willard Jacobs SLJ 2.06 2.02 2.12 2.12 7 38



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Kent Navy 172  Amiyah Spencer 23.7       50
2 Berkshire Black 150  Izzy Rae 23.8       48
3 Surrey Yellow 187  Florence Hodgeson 24.1       46
4 Berkshire Black 151  Arabella Whait 24.6       44

5= Surrey Yellow 186  Ava Spackman 24.7       41
5= Sussex Sky 193  Ella Clark 24.7       41
7 Buckinghamshire Green 161  Abigail Ajakaye 24.8       38
8 Oxfordshire White 179  Aaliyah Beadle 25.0       36
9 Surrey Yellow 188  Genivieve Tribelhorn 25.1       34

10= Berkshire Black 152  Bethany Staddon 25.5       31
10= Buckinghamshire Green 158  Annisa Ekeh 25.5       31
12 Kent Navy 174  Oceane Argiver 25.6       28
13 Kent Navy 176  Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade 25.8       26
14 Sussex Sky 194  Isabel Griggs 26.0       24
15 Sussex Sky 195  Cecilia Eke 26.4       22

16= Hampshire Red 165  Daisy Gorrie 26.6       19
16= Oxfordshire White 184  Jess Tosti 26.6       19
18 Oxfordshire White 182  Ruth Lindsay 27.3       16
19 Hampshire Red 164  Nicole Schembri 27.6       14
20 Buckinghamshire Green 157  Ayomide Dada 27.8       12



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 191  Jasmine Nkoso 52.7       50
2 Kent Navy 171  Tiffany Oyewale 53.4       48
3 Buckinghamshire Green 159  Mila Don Liyanage 54.1       46
4 Sussex Sky 197  Seren Rowe 54.2       44

5= Surrey Yellow 189  Alyssa Gillies 54.4       41
5= Sussex Sky 198  Myla Willard Jacobs 54.4       41
7= Kent Navy 175  Lily Rockall 54.6       37
7= Sussex Sky 194  Isabel Griggs 54.6       37
9 Berkshire Black 154  Madi Jackson 54.8       34

10 Berkshire Black 153  Somto Aneke 55.2       32
11 Surrey Yellow 190  Florence Dury 55.6       30
12 Buckinghamshire Green 162  Tunrayo Falope 56.3       28
13 Oxfordshire White 181  Yasmine Sheppard 56.8       26
14 Oxfordshire White 180  Grace Jarvey 57.3       24
15 Oxfordshire White 183  Esianowa Frimpong 58.0       22
16 Buckinghamshire Green 160  Mia Sayanathan 58.4       20
17 Kent Navy 173  Kathleen Knight Misson 58.7       18
18 Berkshire Black 155  Nicole Fakehinde 1:00.0       16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:44.5 1:44.5     70.0
2 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 1:46.0 1:46.0     60.0
3 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:47.2 1:47.2     50.0
4 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:48.0 1:48.0     40.0
5 04 Kent Navy 0.0 1:50.5 1:50.5     30.0
6 05 Oxfordshire White 0.0 1:52.6 1:52.6     20.0
7 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:55.7 1:55.7     10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:37.9 1:37.9     70.0
2 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:40.0 1:40.0     60.0
3 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:40.8 1:40.8     50.0
4 04 Kent Navy 0.0 1:41.4 1:41.4     40.0
5 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 1:43.2 1:43.2     30.0
6 05 Oxfordshire White 0.0 1:44.8 1:44.8     20.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 191  Jasmine Nkoso 12.41       50
2 Kent Navy 173  Kathleen Knight Misson 8.48       48
3 Kent Navy 171  Tiffany Oyewale 8.43       46
4 Buckinghamshire Green 157  Ayomide Dada 8.19       44
5 Buckinghamshire Green 162  Tunrayo Falope 8.01       42
6 Surrey Yellow 188  Genivieve Tribelhorn 7.64       40
7 Oxfordshire White 181  Yasmine Sheppard 7.56       38
8 Sussex Sky 197  Seren Rowe 7.46       36
9 Buckinghamshire Green 158  Annisa Ekeh 7.34       34

10 Kent Navy 172  Amiyah Spencer 7.26       32
11 Surrey Yellow 187  Florence Hodgeson 7.16       30
12 Berkshire Black 155  Nicole Fakehinde 7.12       28
13 Berkshire Black 154  Madi Jackson 6.64       26
14 Oxfordshire White 179  Aaliyah Beadle 6.60       24
15 Sussex Sky 195  Cecilia Eke 6.28       22
16 Berkshire Black 153  Somto Aneke 6.08       20
17 Sussex Sky 193  Ella Clark 6.00       18
18 Oxfordshire White 183  Esianowa Frimpong 4.70       16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Surrey Yellow 190  Florence Dury 89       50
2 Berkshire Black 150  Izzy Rae 88       48
3 Kent Navy 174  Oceane Argiver 85       46

4= Buckinghamshire Green 160  Mia Sayanathan 84       42
4= Surrey Yellow 189  Alyssa Gillies 84       42
4= Sussex Sky 198  Myla Willard Jacobs 84       42
7 Buckinghamshire Green 159  Mila Don Liyanage 83       38

8= Hampshire Red 165  Daisy Gorrie 80       35
8= Sussex Sky 196  Isla Pearson 80       35

10= Oxfordshire White 182  Ruth Lindsay 79       31
10= Surrey Yellow 186  Ava Spackman 79       31
12= Berkshire Black 152  Bethany Staddon 78       26
12= Kent Navy 175  Lily Rockall 78       26
12= Sussex Sky 194  Isabel Griggs 78       26
15 Oxfordshire White 180  Grace Jarvey 77       22
16 Hampshire Red 164  Nicole Schembri 76       20
17 Berkshire Black 151  Arabella Whait 73       18
18 Buckinghamshire Green 161  Abigail Ajakaye 65       16
19 Oxfordshire White 184  Jess Tosti 59       14
20 Kent Navy 176  Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade 57       12

Surrey Yellow 192  Daniella Syme 89        0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Berkshire Black 150  Izzy Rae 2.42       50
2 Oxfordshire White 179  Aaliyah Beadle 2.28       48
3 Berkshire Black 151  Arabella Whait 2.24       46
4 Surrey Yellow 186  Ava Spackman 2.18       44
5 Surrey Yellow 189  Alyssa Gillies 2.16       42
6 Kent Navy 175  Lily Rockall 2.14       40
7 Sussex Sky 198  Myla Willard Jacobs 2.12       38

8= Surrey Yellow 187  Florence Hodgeson 2.08       35
8= Sussex Sky 193  Ella Clark 2.08       35

10= Buckinghamshire Green 160  Mia Sayanathan 2.06       31
10= Kent Navy 173  Kathleen Knight Misson 2.06       31
12 Berkshire Black 153  Somto Aneke 2.04       28

13= Kent Navy 176  Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade 2.02       25
13= Sussex Sky 196  Isla Pearson 2.02       25
15= Buckinghamshire Green 162  Tunrayo Falope 2.00       21
15= Hampshire Red 165  Daisy Gorrie 2.00       21
17= Buckinghamshire Green 161  Abigail Ajakaye 1.98       17
17= Oxfordshire White 182  Ruth Lindsay 1.98       17
19 Oxfordshire White 180  Grace Jarvey 1.96       14
20 Hampshire Red 164  Nicole Schembri 1.86       12



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 191  Jasmine Nkoso 71       50
2 Buckinghamshire Green 159  Mila Don Liyanage 67       48
3 Kent Navy 171  Tiffany Oyewale 65       46
4 Kent Navy 172  Amiyah Spencer 60       44
5 Sussex Sky 194  Isabel Griggs 59       42
6 Berkshire Black 155  Nicole Fakehinde 56       40

7= Berkshire Black 154  Madi Jackson 55       36
7= Buckinghamshire Green 157  Ayomide Dada 55       36
7= Surrey Yellow 188  Genivieve Tribelhorn 55       36
10 Sussex Sky 195  Cecilia Eke 54       32
11 Berkshire Black 152  Bethany Staddon 53       30

12= Buckinghamshire Green 158  Annisa Ekeh 52       27
12= Sussex Sky 197  Seren Rowe 52       27
14 Surrey Yellow 190  Florence Dury 51       24
15 Oxfordshire White 183  Esianowa Frimpong 50       22
16 Kent Navy 174  Oceane Argiver 49       20
17 Oxfordshire White 184  Jess Tosti 47       18
18 Oxfordshire White 181  Yasmine Sheppard 38       16


